Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID S$1111484

Vehicle Description .

| ceorGETOWN
GTA36K7

GTH033829
1F66F5DN6MOA00606

SHIPTO ~
ADDRESS: -

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

| DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
| 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

1 usa

e Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

16205AP
PEARL

2351

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS
SURCHARGE

SAPPHIRE FULL BODY PAINT
PEARL INTERIOR DECOR
STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

MARKET SURCHARGE

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$11.542.50
$0.00
$2,242.50
$0.00
$1,366.00
$34.00
$2,103.00

- BasePrice

Options-

- Suggested Retail

$211,498.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

$17,288.00

"$228,786.50

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED 8Y
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



