

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S1111484

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL:

SERIAL NO .: VIN NO.:

GEORGETOWN GTA36K7 GTH033829 1F66F5DN6M0A00606

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:** BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 **USA**

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
1620SAP	SAPPHIRE FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$11,542.50
PEARL	PEARL INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
2351	STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER	1.00	\$2,242.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,366.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$34.00
SURCHARGE	MARKET SURCHARGE	1.00	\$2,103.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$211,498.50	\$17,288.00	\$228,786.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.